

## PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 89875067

Data publicarii 23.11.23 Coduri CPV 03220000-9

Pretul estimativ: 718,35 RON - 718,35 RON

Descriere: 1 BANANE COLUMBIA CAL.I KG 37.00 5.6000 207.20 18.65 -----  
----- LOT 023451085 2 PORTOCAL ZIMBABWE CAL.I KG 55.20 6.5000 358.80  
32.29 ----- LOT 271 3 MORCOVI TR CAL.I  
KG 20.00 2.5000 50.00 4.50 ----- LOT 46-  
240 4 TELINA OL CAL.I KG 5.60 4.5000 25.20 2.27 -----  
----- LOT 194 5 PATRUNJEL RAD POL KG 7.00 5.5000 38.50 3.47 -----  
----- LOT 1 6 VARZA ALBA ROM KG 4.60 2.7500 12.65 1.14 -----  
----- LOT 18.11 7 MARAR VERDE TR CAL.I LEG  
1.00 13.0000 13.00 1.17 ----- LOT 18.11  
8 PATRUNJEL VERDE TR CAL.I LEG 1.00 13.0000 13.00 1.17 -----  
-----